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University of South Florida Tampa Campus Library
Special Collections Department

USF Faculty Senate Archives
SEC Roster - AY 2000/2001

FACULTY SENATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
2000/2001

The Senate Executive Committee consists of the following officers
and other members of the Senate:

President:  Nancy Jane Tyson (Arts and Sciences)
CPR 107, Ext. 4-9532, Fax 4-2270
E-mail: tyson@chuma.cas.usf.edu

Vice President: Suresh Khator (Engineering)
ENB 118, Ext. 4-3788, Fax 4-4464
E-mail: khator@eng.usf.edu

Secretary: James Vastine (Library)
LIB 122, Ext. 4-4040, Fax 4-9875
E-mail: jvastine@lib.usf.edu

Sergeant-at-Arms:  Barbara Loeding (Lakeland)
ADM 226, Ext. 7-7065, Fax 7-7096
E-mail: barbara@lklnd.usf.edu

Parliamentarian:  Sara Mandell (Arts and Sciences)
CPR 107 (c/o Sociology), Ext.4-1862,
Fax 4-6455 
E-mail: mandell@chuma1.cas.usf.edu

Senator-at-Large:  Gregory Paveza (Arts and Sciences)
MGY 132, Ext. 4-1966, Fax 4-4675
E-mail: paveza@chuma1.cas.usf.edu

Chair, Committee on
Committees:

Jenifer Schneider (Education)
EDU 162, Ext. 4-1057, Fax 4-0938
E-mail: jschneid@tempet.coedu.usf.edu

Past President:  Jesse Binford (Arts and Sciences)
CHE 305, Ext. 4-3778, Fax 4-3203
E-mail: binford@chuma1.cas.usf.edu

And the following chairs of committees and councils 
(ex officio):
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Graduate Council: Alan Sear (College of Public Health)
MDC 056, Ext. 4-6647, Fax 4-6741
E-mail: asear@hsc.usf.edu

Instructional
Technology and
Distance Learning:

William Kearns (Florida Mental Health
Institute) 
MHC 2612, Ext. 4-4510, Fax 4-4406
E-mail: kearns@fmhi.usf.edu

Library Council: William Janssen (Medicine)
MDC 0044, Phone 979-7254, Fax 979-
3071
E-mail: wjanssen@com1.med.usf.edu

Research Council: Melvyn Tockman (Medicine)
MDC 044, Phone 632-1714, Fax 632-
1720
E-mail: tockman@moffitt.usf.edu

Undergraduate
Council: 

Ram Pendyala (Engineering)
ENG 118, Ext. 4-1084, Fax 4-5094
E-mail: pendyala@sunburn.eng.usf.edu

FACULTY SENATE OFFICE
Ext. 4-2889, Fax 4-5093

E-mail: fsenate@acad.usf.edu
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